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2023/24 8th round, Match #40
Friday, 11.05.2024, 13:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 17°C. Spectators: 500

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi

3 : 0

«Dinaz» Vyshhorod

1 Nepogodov Dmytro
3 Siminin Serhii (C)
33 Veremiienko Oleh
13 Pasichnyk Kyrylo
5 Savchuk Hlib
2 Prikhna Dmytro
77 Snizhko Oleksandr
9 Hemeha Vitalii
20 Orobets Ivan
10 Kulish Maksym
17 Kobzar Bohdan

Substitutes
55 Zadereiko Anton
21 Lys Nazar
66 Miserzhy Serhii
22 Bozhenar Danyil
27 Nazarchuk Roman
23 Chushenko Vladyslav
30 Fedorov Anton
24 Hamolov Nazar

Coach
Kostyshyn Vitalii

1 Dmytrochenko Vadym
24 Voloshyn Andrii (C)
22 Martynyuk Yaroslav
27 Starenkyi Serhii
6 Litvinov Oleksandr
29 Tkachuk Andrii
18 Soloviov Andrii
8 Palamar Ruslan
13 Kovalenko Illya
70 Morarenko Stanislav
10 Novikov Andrii

Substitutes
12 Potimkov Ihor
28 Vorona Maksym
20 Stavnychyi Viacheslav
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo
17 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
4
77 Shamych Dmytro

Coach
Holovko Oleksandr

Referee:
Plieshko Pavlo
Assistant 1:
Yalov Andriy
Assistant 2:
Vashkevych Yurii
4th Official:
Maliar Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Trach Borys
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, 2023/24, 8th round, Match #40
Friday, 11.05.2024, 13:30, , Khmelnitskyi. 17°C. Spectators: 500

«Podillya» Khmelnitskyi 3 : 0 «Dinaz» Vyshhorod
77 Snizhko Oleksandr 23'

29' 27 Starenkyi Serhii

3 Siminin Serhii 30'

17 Kobzar Bohdan 34'

44' 29 Tkachuk Andrii

20 Orobets Ivan 56'

58' 8 Palamar Ruslan
4 

58' 13 Kovalenko Illya
97 Seitkhalilov Suleiman

17 Kobzar Bohdan
30 Fedorov Anton 67'

77 Snizhko Oleksandr 67'

77' 70 Morarenko Stanislav
77 Shamych Dmytro

9 Hemeha Vitalii
66 Miserzhy Serhii 83'

20 Orobets Ivan
22 Bozhenar Danyil 83'

88' 29 Tkachuk Andrii
9 Serhiichuk Mykhailo

10 Kulish Maksym 88'

10 Kulish Maksym
21 Lys Nazar 90+1'

90+1' 24 Voloshyn Andrii
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